lveco Daily 35C16 Bak+Klep Automaat

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Model
Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Tellerstand
Bouwjaar
Datum eerste registratie
Kleur

Conditie
Brandstof
Emissieklasse

Referentie

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen

Max. gewicht

Iveco

Daily 35C16
Bakwagen
v02glt
61.400km
2022
09-03-2022
white
Gebruikt
Diesel

Euro 6

v-02-glt

2.600kg
900kg

3.500kg



lveco Daily 35C16 Bak+Klep Automaat

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen 2
Asconfiguratie 4x2
Transmissie Automaat
Vermogen 160hp
Omschrijving

Dubbellucht Boordcomputer

Accessoires

e Camerasysteem

e Radio/USB

e Airconditioning

o Elektrisch bedienbare ramen
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